

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2559 OF 2006

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S NAVYUGA EXPORTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Raje S. Roy, Adv.

Mr N.H. Sahoo, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Release the amount as directed by the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj