

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.6 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2559 OF 2006

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S NAVYUGA EXPORTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2927 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 09/12/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Sankar Roy, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sankar Roy, Adv.
Mr. Soumo Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Soma Mullick, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Patri, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Sankar Roy, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sankar Roy, Adv.
Mr. Soumo Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Soma Mullick, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Patri, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after Christmas & New Year Holidays, 2010.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master