

ITEM NO.11
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2559 OF 2006

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S NAVYUGA EXPORTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date: 03/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter has been passed over once and called for
second time. None present.

List the matter after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar